LEVIFLOW® Ultrasonic Technology
Clamp-On Flowmeter D-Series for PFA Tubing
LFSC-D Clamp-On Flowmeters
LFSC-06D.1: 1 l/min – 1/4” Tube LFSC-09D.1: 4 l/min – 3/8” Tube
LFSC-11D.1: 20 l/min – 1/2” Tube LFSC-17D.1: 50 l/min – 3/4” Tube
LFSC-23D.1: 80 l/min – 1” Tube LFSC-30D.1: 160 l/min – 11/4” Tube
LFSC-35D.1: 320 l/min – 11/2” Tube
Ultraclean Non-Invasive Flow Measurement

DIN Rail
Interface
ORDER INFORMATION
Pos. Part Name Article # Tube: ID x OD Flow Range Connector Calibration Set Note
1a
LFSC-06D.1-001
LFSC-06D.1-002
100-30439
100-30494
ID = 5/32”= 4.0 mm
ID = 1/8”= 3.2 mm
OD = 1/4”= 6.4 mm
1 lpm
Circular
Hirose
Water @ 20°C
PFA Tubing
Other parameter sets can be
chosen with Levitronix® Service
Software.
1b LFSC-09D.1-001 100-30440 ID = 1/4”= 6.4 mm
OD = 3/8”= 9.5 mm 4 lpm
1c LFSC-11D.1-001 100-30441 ID = 3/8” = 9.5 mm
OD = 1/2” = 12.7 mm 20 lpm
1d LFSC-17D.1-001 100-30442 ID = 5/8” = 15.9 mm
OD = 3/4” = 19.1 mm 50 lpm
1e LFSC-23D.1-001 100-30437 ID = 7/8”=22.2 mm
OD = 1”=25.4 mm 80 lpm
1f LFSC-30D.1-001 100-30438 ID = 11/10” = 27.9 mm
OD = 11/4” = 31.8 mm 160 lpm
1g LFSC-35D.1-001 100-30443 ID = 121/64” = 33.7 mm
OD = 11/2” = 38.1 mm 320 lpm
Table 4: Standard flow sensor configurations (others on request)
Pos. Part Name Article # Description Interfaces
2a